
B.—2a 28

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.

£ s. d. ££ 8. d.

EESIDENT MAQ-ISTEATES' & "WAEDENS'
COURTS.

18

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

VOTE No. 25.
Auckland, Onehunga, and Otahuhu—Eesident Magistrate

Travelling Allowance
Chief Clerk (also Clerk of District Court

£100)
Clerk (also Clerk to Petty Sessions £50) ...
Clerk
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff and Bailiff District Court ...
Messenger (also Stamp Office £20, and Office

of Eegistrar of Births £15) ...
Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and

Native £100)
Clerk at Oneliunga and Otahuhu
TravellingAllowance

Papalcura,Mercer, Waiulcu, andPort Waikato—
Eesident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Eegistrar of Electors £25, and

Eegistrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)
Clerk and Interpreter at Waiuku and Port

Waikato (also Native £25) ...
Whangarei, Wangarei Heads, and Waipu—

Bailiff
Mangapai—Clerk
Kaipara, Waimate, Whangaroa, Russell^ Kawa-

hawa, Mongonui, and Ahipara—Eesident Magistrate at Pouto Point (also
Officer in Charge of Customs £250)

Eesident Magistrate (also £100 from Native
Office)

Clerk at Dargaville
Clerk at Warkworth
Clerk at "Whangaroa (also Customs £100)...
Clerk at Kawakawa (also Sergeant Con-

stabulary 9s. 6d. per diem)
Clerk at Eussell (also Eegistrar of Electors

£25)
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Interpreter at Mongonui (also

£100 Native, Customs £75, Eegistrar
Births &c. fees, and Meteorological
Observer £25)

Clerk
Office Cleaner
Office Cleaner at Ahipara

JELokianga—
Eesident Magistrate(alsoCustoms £265, Coro-

ner fees, and Eegistrar of Births &c. fees)
Clerk (also £75 from Native Office, and

£37 10s. Native Land Court)
Clerk

Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, Sangiriri,Alex-
andra, and Te Awamutu—Eesident Magistrate

Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District

Court £30, andEegistrar of Electors £40)

550 0
20 0

270 0
250 0

90 0
160 0
130 0

50 0

50 0
170 0

15 0

250 0
50 0

170 0

150 0

30 0

12 0

100 0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
19

200 0
18 5
20 0
50 0

0
0
0
0

20
21
22
23

18 5 0
24

200 0
6 10

0
025

26

27
28
29

50 0
25 0
6 0
2 0

0
0
0
0

30
120 0 0

31
87 10
12 10

0
032

33
34
35

400 0
100 0

0
0

150 0 0
«


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

