Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

						pp	
Item.		1880–81.					
		£	s.	d.	£	8.	
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS.						
	VOTE No. 25.						
1	Auckland, Onehunga, and Otahuhu— Resident Magistrate	550	0	0			
1 2	Travelling Allowance	20	Ö	0			
3	Chief Clerk (also Clerk of District Court	270	0	0			
4	£100) Clerk (also Clerk to Petty Sessions £50)	250	0	0			
5	Clerk	90	0	0			
6 7	Bailiff	160 130	0	0			
8	Messenger (also Stamp Office £20, and Office	200					
0	of Registrar of Births £15)	50	0	0			
9	Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and Native £100)	50	0	o			
10	Clerk at Onehunga and Otahuhu	170	0	0			
11	Travelling Allowance Papakura, Mercer, Waiuku, and Port Waikato—	15	0	0			
12	Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	250	0	0			
13 14	Travelling Allowance Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £25, and	50	0	0			
1.20	Registrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)	170	0	0			
15	Clerk and Interpreter at Waiuku and Port	150	0				
	Waikato (also Native £25) Whangarei, Wangarei Heads, and Waipu—	150	0	0			
16	Bailiff	30	0	0			
17	Mangapai— Clerk	12	0	0			
1.4	Kaipara, Waimate, Whangaroa, Russell, Kawa-	12	Ů				
18	kawa, Mongonui, and Ahipara— Resident Magistrate at Pouto Point (also			İ			
10	Officer in Charge of Customs £250)	100	0	0			
19	Resident Magistrate (also £100 from Native	000	^				
20	Office) Clerk at Dargaville	200 18	$\frac{0}{5}$	0			
$\frac{20}{21}$	Clerk at Warkworth	20	Ö	ŏ			
22	Clerk at Whangaroa (also Customs £100) Clerk at Kawakawa (also Sergeant Con-	50	0	0			
23	stabulary 9s. 6d. per diem)	18	5	0			
24	Clerk at Russell (also Registrar of Electors	000					
25	$\pounds 25$) Office Cleaner	200 6	10	0			
26	Clerk and Interpreter at Mongonui (also	. •					
	£100 Native, Customs £75, Registrar Births &c. fees, and Meteorological						
	Observer £25)	50	0	0			
27	Clerk	25	0	0			
28 29	Office Cleaner at Ahipara	$\frac{6}{2}$	0	0			
	Hokianga—	-	-				
30	Resident Magistrate (also Customs £265, Coro- ner fees, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	120	0	0			
31	Clerk (also £75 from Native Office, and	120	J				
	£37 10s. Native Land Court)		10	0			
32	Clerk Hamilton, Newcastle, Cambridge, Rangiriri, Alex-	12	10	0			
	andra, and Te Awamutu—		_				
$\frac{33}{34}$	Resident Magistrate Travelling Allowance	400 100	0	0			
35	Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District	100	J				
	Court £30, and Registrar of Electors £40)	150	0	0			